

Zonta Club of Roseburg Area Membership Application

Date

Members of Zonta Clubs support and implement the mission of the organization and have experience in a recognized business or profession. Members are required to:

- $\hfill\square$ Commit time to service and advocacy projects in their communities.
- □ Contribute financially to local and international projects that benefit women.

Why are you interested in joining a Zonta club? (check all that apply)

- \Box I want to serve my community.
- □ I want to be an advocate for women and girls.
- □ I want to expand my knowledge of gender equality issues locally and globally.
- □ I want to network with people who share my interests and passion for making a difference.

I would like to be considered for membership in Zonta Club of Roseburg Area

Name:	
Employer:	
Position:OwnerPartnerE	mployee
Business Address:	
Phone: Fax:	E-mail:
Home Address:	
Home phone: Cell:	
I prefer to be contacted at: Home	Work
Volunteer experience:	
Previous Zonta Affiliation:	
Signature:	
Optional:	
Spouse name:	
Children – first names	
Grandchildren	
Birth month and day:	
Note: Prospective members work in decision-making poleast 50% of a normal workweek, or are retired from sar	

least 50% of a normal workweek, or are retired from same. Members must have high ethical standards and be willing to support and implement the objects of Zonta International. To apply, give this application to your sponsor or mail to Zonta Club of Roseburg Area, Attn: Membership Chair, P. O. Box 134, Roseburg, OR 97470 or e-mail to info@zontaroseburg.org.

For club use only:		
Classification:		

Sponsor: _

MISSION: Zonta International is a leading global organization of professionals empowering women worldwide through service and advocacy.